
COMM SE COR, W 2641.60 FT, N 210
FT, NW 1284.10 FT FOR POB, CONT 
44 DEG W 324.87 FT, S 45 DEG E 8

MAHN STEPHEN J II/MAHN DAPHNE
2768 SW US HWY 27
FT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10021-024

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/28/2023 HC 2.87 40,180 0 0 40,180

STANDARD
3

373,861
19,300
40,180

433,341
151,423
281,918

HX HB 51,411
230,507
433,341

0

437,156

1519/812 7/16/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAHN STEPHEN J II (EN

MAHN STEPHEN J III 

1477/110 10/05/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MALLOY DAVID L

MAHN STEPHEN J II
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000046403 New Residential C 585,000 03/15/2023

000046493 Storage Building 19,200 02/10/2023

2025HX Base Yr

2768 SW US HIGHWAY 27, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,986 114.0720 127.76 381,491 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2536

BAS 2,536 100 2024 2,536 317,519

FGR 565 55 2024 311 38,938

FOP 110 30 2024 33 4,132

FOP 304 30 2024 91 11,393

PTO 308 5 2024 15 1,878

3,823 2,986 373,861

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,10] W21 S2 W5 S3 W3 S8 E3 S38 E12 S1 E12
N11 E10 S4 E18 N13 E5 S2 E4 N1 E3 S3 E10 N22 W22 S2 W19 N5 W7
N11 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=128,46] W10 N3 W3 S1 W4 N2 W5 S28 E22 N24 $
PTO=[YR=2024;ORIG=106,10] E22 S14 W22 N14 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=87,10] E19 S16 W19 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=78,51] E10 S11 W10 N11 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 30 1.00 UT 10,800.00 10,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,800

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 15 24 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

19,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 40,180


